
ENG. WARRANT 

No.
NAME E-mail ADDRESS LAND LINE No. MOBILE No.

11 Inġ. Edwin Aquilina edwinaquilina@gmail.com 21465903 99435668

213 Inġ. Nicholas Bellizzi nikibel@onvol.net 21805046 99804748

321 Inġ. Lawrence Dimech lawrence.dimech@micsltd.org 21378732 79262541

381 Inġ. Victor Bonello vbon@beenel.com 21338490/1 99490064

431 Inġ. Konrad Maistre kmais13@yahoo.com 21389741 79537983

600 Inġ. Claude Farrugia cfarrugia@resolveconsulting.com.mt  21419120 79826530

759 Inġ. Johan Aloisio ja@eclce.com 27334472 99868828

826 Inġ. Ryan Fava rfryanfava@gmail.com 23392261 79060223

828 Inġ. Stephen Mifsud stephenmifsud53@gmail.com 21443271 79443271

858 Inġ. Johan Psaila johan_psaila@yahoo.co.uk  21248112 79801088

951 Inġ. Johann Bondin johann@zaminox.com 21667624 79894611

970 Inġ. Jesmond Camilleri jcamilleri@renergy.com.mt 21322999 79287283

617 Inġ. Godfrey Muscat muscatgodfrey@gmail.com 21233195 99111177

1420 Inġ. Claire Borg claire.a.borg@gmail.com 79240187

LIST OF COMPETENT PERSONS IN: 

PETROLEUM-FILLING STATIONS / SECONDARY STORAGES OF LIQUID PETROLEUM

AS PER SL 545.22 "PETROLEUM FOR THE INLAND (RETAIL) FUEL MARKET REGULATIONS, LN 53/2010" and BIOFUEL/BIOLIQUID 

RETAIL AND/ OR STORAGE FACILITY as paer SL 545.15 "BIOFUELS AND BIOLIQUIDS MARKET REGULATIONS, LN 85/2012
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